
 
 

Paragon HA Engagement Calendar 

Schedule of meetings September  2023 to March 2024 

Red = External meeting contact office for more information 

 

Date Meeting Venue  
Thursday 28th September 10:30am Rent Harmonisation Focus Group 

(Falkirk) 
Paragon Offices 

Thursday 28th September 6.30pm Online Rent Harmonisation Focus 
Group 

Online (Zoom) by invitation 

Friday 29th September 10:30am Rent Harmonisation Focus Group 
(Clacks / Stirling) 

Clacks RTO, Bank Street, Alloa 

Thursday 5th October 2pm Tenant Information Service AGM Online  
Monday 9th October 11:00am. HMI Sub / TS Panel consideration 

of Annual Assurance Statement 
and Annual Report on Charter 

Paragon Offices 

Friday 20th October 2:15pm TS Panel meeting to discuss Estate 
Management Commitments 

Paragon Offices 

Thursday 26th October 6:00pm Owners Meeting  Paragon Offices / Online 
 

Thursday 9th & Friday 10th 
November 

TIS National Housing Conference Central Hotel, Glasgow 
 



 
Date Meeting Venue  
Thursday 30th November 2:15pm Tenant Scrutiny Panel Meeting Paragon Offices 

 
Friday 15th December 12pm Tenant Scrutiny Panel Christmas 

Meeting 
Paragon Offices 

Monday 8th January 2:00pm Rent Setting Focus Group  Paragon Offices 
 

Tuesday 23rd January 6:00pm Owners Meeting Paragon Offices / Online 
 

Friday 2nd February 2:15pm Tenant Scrutiny Panel meeting  Paragon Offices 
 

Tuesday 26th March 6:00pm Owners Meeting Paragon Offices / Online 
 

Thursday 28th March 2:30pm Tenant Scrutiny Panel meeting – 
preparing for the Charter Return – 
Easter Eggs will be provided. 

Paragon Offices 

 

If you would like to know more about any of the meetings or would like to attend one then please contact Evelyn 
Mathershaw, Housing Manager on 01324 664966 email: enquiries@paragonha.org.uk 


